
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Fiesta Room Air Handler Retrofit

FM090264S/293-16

Est. Const. Cost: $265,200.00.
Bid Opening Date:

Tuesday, May 19, 2009 @ 2:30PM 
P M: Croft Yjader

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                    Fiesta 

Room Air Handler Retrofit

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing 
Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Brannon Inc., DBA Smith Electric Service 1340 Betteravia Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 Dan Riding sf@smith-electric.com Gen

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Lowell Schuyler jwblum@blumelectric.com Sub

Cornejo Construction 809 E. Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-6404 805/965-7644 Jesus Cornejo cornejoconstruction@verizon.net Gen

Dahl Air Conditioning 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 Tim Mahony timm@dahlac.com Sub

David Lack, DBA Lack Construction 420 E. Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 Anna Rose anna@lackconstruction.com Gen

EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Jorge Martinez ejs.paul@verizon.net Gen

Environmental Heating & Air Conditioning Inc 821 N. Maulhardt Ave Oxnard CA 93030 805/278-4425 805/278-4420 Tom Reed tomr@ehacinc.com Gen

J.W. Bailey Construction 424 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1855 805/965-9739 Michael White michael@jwbailey.com Gen

Los Angeles Air Conditioning, Inc. 1714 Lindberg Ct. La Verne CA 91750 909/596-7077 909/596-6657 Mohammad Alkhuder malkhuder@laair.net Gen

Newton Construction P.O. Box 3200 Santa Maria CA 93403 805/544-5583 805/544-5583 Dan Rosale eric@newtonconstruction.com Gen

Pacific Acoustics North, Inc 133 East Ortega Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1538 805/564-7044 Brian Cordeiro bcordeiro@pacificacoustics.com Gen

SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, Ste 135 Westlake CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister dalatorre@sbscorp.us Gen

Tasco Construction 651 Via Alondra, Ste 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/389-0514 Bruce Clark bclark@tascoconstruction.com Gen

United Mechanical Contractors, Inc 794 E. Los Angeles Avenue Simi Valley CA 93065 805/583-1010 805/582-1126 Jeremy Yablan jeremy@umcontractors.com Gen

This information has been reformatted from the original sign-in-sheet and is posted for information only
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